General Description
The MAX4889A evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX4889A PCI Express® (PCIe)
Gen II 5.0Gbps passive switch. The MAX4889A is an
octal single-pole/double-throw (8 x SPDT) ideal for
switching four half lanes of PCIe data between four des-
tinations. The MAX4889A EV kit is used for critical tests
(i.e., eye diagrams and s-parameter measurements

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1−C8 8
0.1μF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71C104K
C9 1
10μF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
Murata GRM21BR61C106K
C10−C16 7
1000pF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R61C102K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
JU1 1 3-pin header
P1−P10 10 Edge-mount SMA connectors
U1 1
5.0Gbps PCI Express passive
switches (42 TQFN-EP*)
Maxim MAX4889AETO+
— 1 Shunts
— 1 PCB: MAX4889A Evaluation Kit+
SUPPLIER PHONE WEBSITE
Murata Electronics North America, Inc. 770-436-1300 www.murata-northamerica.com
PART TYPE
MAX4889AEVKIT+ EV Kit
PCI Express is a registered trademark of PCI-SIG Corp.
+Denotes lead-free and RoHS compliant.
*EP = Exposed pad.
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX4889A or MAX4889 when contacting these component suppliers.
E
va
lu
a